MINNESOTA YOUTH AWARD

1987
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022

Roland Sclueter
Mrs. lla Stavaas
Richard & Kay Nagel
Sandra Churchill

Jim Codner

Donald Amos
Howard & Jeanette Zellmer
John Neese

James Turner, Jr.
Lyle Mayo

Kenneth & Juanita Carroll
Kathy Armstrong
Calvin Schultz

Lisa Katola

Sam Gault, Jr.

Jim McMahon

Sarah Winslow B Brewer
Brett Glenna
Kathryn L. Olson
Kay L. Olson

Donald DeMars
None

Jane Gross

Steven Bodocker
None

None

Kerry Hanson
James Holton
Michelle Jensen
Daniel C. Goodwin
Jon Murray

Trevor Faundeen
Tarrance Aaron
Jerry B. Oliver



