

MINNESOTA YOUTH AWARD

1987	Roland Sclueter
1989	Mrs. Ila Stavaas
1990	Richard & Kay Nagel
1991	Sandra Churchill
1992	Jim Codner
1993	Donald Amos
1994	Howard & Jeanette Zellmer
1995	John Neese
1996	James Turner, Jr.
1997	Lyle Mayo
1998	Kenneth & Juanita Carroll
1999	Kathy Armstrong
2000	Calvin Schultz
2001	Lisa Katola
2002	Sam Gault, Jr.
2003	Jim McMahon
2004	Sarah Winslow B Brewer
2005	Brett Glenna
2006	Kathryn L. Olson
2007	Kay L. Olson
2008	Donald DeMars
2009	None
2010	Jane Gross
2011	Steven Bodocker
2012	None
2013	None
2014	Kerry Hanson
2015	James Holton
2016	Michelle Jensen
2017	Daniel C. Goodwin
2018	Jon Murray
2019	Trevor Faundeen
2020	Tarrance Aaron
2022	Jerry B. Oliver